LED LINEAR HIGHBAY
TK-LHB3-SERIES
TM
info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
DESCRIPTION
WATT
110W, 160W, 220W
DIMMING

info@ .comschaezer www. .comschaezer
LED LINEAR HIGHBAY TK-LHB3 SERIES
Ordering Information Example: TK-LHB3-110W-2FT-50K-DHV
TK LHB3 110W 2FT 50K DHV Options
Code
TK
Series
LHB3 - Linear
High Bay Gen3
Watts
2FT - 110W, 160W, 220W
4FT - 220W, 320W, 400W
180W
200W    Wattage Selectable
220W
Color Temp
40K  - 4000K
45K  - 4500K
50K  - 5000K
Dimmable
D - Dimmable
Voltage
UV - 120-277VAC
(Universal Volatage)
HV - 120-347VAC
(High Volage Optiona
Sensor
 PIR sensor
 MS - Motion sensor
 OS - Occupancy Sensor
 PC - Dusk Till Dawn Photocell
 WG - Wire Guard
 HD - Hood - Dark Sky Compliance
 EM - Emergency Battery Backup
 480V - AC347-480V Driver
}
Length
2FT  - 2 Feet
4FT  - 4 Feet
TK-LHB3-110W-2FT-50K-DHV
TK-LHB3-160W-2FT-50K-DHV
TK-LHB3-220W-2FT-50K-DHV
Quick Ship:
Ideal for lighting warehouses, factories, gymnasiums, and industria  l spaces.
  Replaces Metal Halide & Fluorescent High Bays for energy   efciency.
Applications
Warranty
5 Years Limited Warranty
Controls / Dimming
0-10V dimming 10-100%, dim to off, Beam angle 120°, PIR and Motion Sensor Available
It is easy to install. Standard mounts with various option includes V-Hooks
and Chains. Pendant and surface mount optional
Installation / Mounting
Junction Box Hangers & Chain
Wire Guard Emergency Driver
A
B
C
2FT Slim Design
A
B
C
2FT Normal Design
Part Number A (Length) B (Width) C (Height)
TK-LHB3-XXW-2FT (Slim) 24.80” 11” 1.65”
TK-LHB3-XXW-2FT 24.80” 15.75” 1.65”
TK-LHB3-XXW-4FT 47.6” 15.75” 1.65”
A
B
C
4FT Design
LED LINEAR HIGHBAY TK-LHB3 SERIES
Dimension